 广西科毅
CORERAY
professional supplier
of fiber optical
component
Web:www.coreray.com    Web:www.coreray.cn
P1 / 2

P6 / 2
◼ Functional Diagram
◼ Ordering Information: SW-A-B-C-D-E-F-H
A B C D E F G
Type
Wavelen
gth
Switch Package Fiber Type
Fiber
Length
Connector
18=1x8
81=8x1
17=1 x 7
71=7 x 1
16=1 x 6
61=6 x 1
15=1 x 5
51=5 x 1
00=
Special
3=1310
5=1550
0=
Special
2= Dual
Stage
2= Standard
A=-40~+85°C
B=-40~+70°C
C=-20~+85°C
D=-20~+70°C
0= Special
1=SMF-28
B=PM 1550
0= Special
3=900µm
loose tube
1= Bare
fiber
0= Special
1=0.25m
2=0.5m
3=1.0m
0=
Special
1=无
2=FC/PC
3=FC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=SC/APC
6=ST/PC
7=LC/PC
8= Duplex
LC/PC
A=LC/APC
U=LC/UPC
0= Special
Example Model:SW-18-3-2-2-1-1-2
Description: Type: 1x8, Wavelength: 1310, Switch: Dual Stage, Package: Standard, Fiber
Type: SMF-28, Fiber Length: 0.25m, Connector: None .
For custom components, please provide detailed requirements.
Fiber Core Alignment
Note that the minimum attenuation for these devices depends on excellent core-to-core
alignment when the connectors are mated.
 广西科毅
CORERAY
professional supplier
of fiber optical
component
Web:www.coreray.com    Web:www.coreray.cn
P7 / 2